
ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE / SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT – III – APRIL 2015 

 

 

 

DATE DAY LKG UKG I STD II STD III STD IV STD V STD

15-04-2015 WEDNESDAY English Writing TAMIL
Communicative 

English

Communicative 

English
Hindi

Communicative 

English
G.K & LOE

16-04-2015 THURSDAY
Communicative 

English

Rhymes / 

Stories
English Tamil

Communicative 

English
Hindi

Communicative 

English

17-04-2015 FRIDAY TAMIL MATHS Tamil English Science Social Hindi

18-04-2015 SATURDAY
Rhymes / 

Stories
G.K & LOE G.K & LOE

Computer 

Science
Maths Tamil Maths

19-04-2015 SUNDAY

20-04-2015 MONDAY MATHS
Physical 

Education
Hindi EVS G.K & LOE English English

21-04-2015 TUESDAY G.K & LOE English Writing EVS Hindi English G.K & LOE Science

22-04-2015 WEDNESDAY
Physical 

Education

Communicative 

English
Maths G.K & LOE Social

Computer 

Science

Computer 

Science

23-04-2015 THURSDAY
Computer 

Science
Maths

Computer 

Science
Maths Tamil

24-04-2015 FRIDAY Tamil Science Social

HOLIDAY

Summer Vacation Begins

Summer Vacation Begins

DATE DAY VI VII VIII IX

15-04-2015 Wednesday Com.Eng Com.Eng Com.Eng COMP.SCI

16-04-2015 Thursday LANG COMP.SCI ENG LANG  I

17-04-2015 Friday ENG LANG SCI LANG II

18-04-2015 Saturday GK&LOE GK&LOE GK&LOE ENG I

19-04-2015 Sunday

20-04-2015 Monday EVS&PET EVS&PET EVS&PET ENG II

21-04-2015 Tuesday COMP.SCI SCI SOCIAL
EVS,PET & 

Com.Eng

22-04-2015 Wednesday SCI MATHS MATHS MATHS

23-04-2015 Thursday MATHS ENG COMP.SCI SCIENCE

24-04-2015 Friday SOCIAL SOCIAL LANG SOCIAL

HOLIDAY


